BRODIN, VINCENT LEE

CASTLEBERRY, WILLIAM RICHARD
CLARK, MICHAEL EUGENE
CLEMENTS, REX ALLEN JR

COLLINS, DANIEL DAVID

DIXON, COREY LEE

DOUTHIT, BRUCE EVERETT
DUNLAP, BOBBY LEONARD
EALEY, ERIC TYLER

EWINGS, ERNEST LEE
HIGHTOWER, WILLIE CHARLES JR
HOLT, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
HOOKS, CHRISTOPHER LUASHAWN
JONES, AARON BRYAN

JONES, DARIN LEE

MARTSCHING, DENNIS MICHAEL
MARTSCHING, JAMES WARREN

MOORE, KEVIN TODD
PARRISH, SHELLEY MARIE
PHILLIPS, JEREMEY WAYNE
PITTMAN, MARCUS ALEXIS
REED, ROBBIE LEE
RUSSELL, TED DWAYNE
SAYLOR, LARRY MARTIN

44044 S

12652 S
43964 S
41988 S

40801 S
44418 S
44506 S
21216 S
30046 S
10949 S
3135 S
28813 S
33288 S
44301 S
16925 P
26949 S
17985 S

44024 S
11365 S
4222'S
17025 S
11495 S
1160 S
22768 S

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY
Sex Offenders Employed in WORTH County

9/30/1961

10/19/1968
12/3/1970
7/16/1969

12/11/1963
6/20/1985
6/24/1990
2/21/1977
2/23/1991
2/8/1981
1/7/1971
1/7/1967
7/11/1976
12/9/1997
2/5/1981
2/26/1963
9/28/1964

8/22/1984
10/20/1972
1/16/1973
9/23/1982
10/5/1982
4/26/1958
10/3/1951

as of 7/1/2024 12:15:49 PM

CASTLE REMODELING &
CONSTRUCTION SHERRI D
CAMPBELL

MCDONALD TOWER SERVICES
AUTHER CLARK

GEORGE CLEMENTS
CONSTRUCTION

ED'S TIRE

AMERICAN SOUTHERN TRANSPORT
ALPHA DESIGN WORK LLC
SUNBELT FORD

BERNEY'S TIRE SERVIC

ACS

SHELL RAPID LUBE
SINGLETARY TIRE SERVICE
SQUEAKY CLEAN CAR WASH
ROGER'S WASHING SYSTEMS
UNEMPLOYED

SELF EMPLOYED

DEMARJI CANINE RESCUE &
TRANSPORT LLC

BOONDOCK CONSTRUCTION
SELF EMPLOYED

JORDON

THE CAR WASH

MISC JOBS

BLUE SPRINGS IRRIGATION
SELF

GEORGIA CRIME INFORMATION CENTER

306B ISABELLA STREET

3391 HIGHWAY 313
101 CHURCH STREET
736 WEST ROAD

202 E FRANKLIN ST

6789 GA HWY 133N

860 ISABELLA TERREL RD
1002 W FRANKLIN ST
1105 MOULTRIE ROAD
114 PINEKNOLL RD

1001 FRANKLIN ST

2528 HWY 82 WEST

105 WEST FRANKLIN STREET
145 WIREGRASS RD

NA NA

105 DYKES ROAD

119 HUNTER LANE

101 101

1336 RED ROCK ROAD
610 SOUTH MAIN STREET
103 S MAIN STREET

126 HAMILTON CIRCLE
2713 GA HWY 112 N

111 MAGNOLIA STREET

SYLVESTER

SYLVESTER
SUMNER
POULAN

SYLVESTER
DOERUN
SYLVANIA
SYLVESTER
ALBANY
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
POULAN

OAKFIELD
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
SYLVESTER
POULAN
WARWICK
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GEORGIA CRIME INFORMATION CENTER
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY
Sex Offenders Employed in WORTH County
as of 7/1/2024 12:15:49 PM

SHEAR, MARVIN RAY 1944 S 1/3/1971 UNEMPLOYED NA NA SYLVESTER
TUCKER, DANIEL DALE 42348 S 8/13/1964 DEAN TUCKER FARMS 781 COLLEGE STREET SUMNER

TYLER, DEKARIUS DAQUAN 47008 S 12/18/2001 BIRDSONG PEANUT 107 FINDLEY RD SYLVESTER
VELEZ, SANTOS LEE 12299 S 1/18/1985 NPM PROPERTIES 139 MARKEL STREET SYLVESTER
WALKER, TERRIE JEAN 26246 S 10/19/1975 MCDONALDS 617 E FRANKLIN ST SYLVESTER
WEBB, JAMIE TODD 30394 S 3/10/1976  SOWEGA DRILLING COMPANY 1748 PORTERS CORNER ROAD SYLVESTER
WELCH, SHANE J 17234 P 7/14/1969  SELF EMPLOYED 103 JOHNNY AULTMAN LANE SYLVESTER
WINDHAM, RICHARD ALLEN 22762 S 11/22/1976 TODD SIZEMORE FARMS 3159 HWY 256 SYLVESTER
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